
11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 3 3 24

Dem 19,278 20,899 20,309 21,312 20,966 102,764

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 30 34 46 29 28 167

Idp 501 452 605 753 721 3,032

Int 1,683 1,742 2,505 2,760 3,034 11,724

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 149 159 165 153 728

Npa 11,760 15,530 15,183 14,814 14,158 71,445

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 12 19 17 15 20 83

Rep 21,881 26,287 23,891 23,225 22,082 117,366

TPF 14 3 12 6 10 45

Unk 0 0 3 1 0 4

Total 55,272 65,125 62,743 63,092 61,182 307,414

District Number

Party

1



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,153 997 462 222 521 836 918

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 19 24 12 11 31 18 17

Int 74 68 35 39 100 76 76

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 2 7

Npa 864 692 296 192 319 612 661

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,128 1,033 559 432 931 1,181 1,087

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,249 2,818 1,368 901 1,903 2,726 2,770

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

460 661 478 336 530 1,093 207 218 393 456

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 15 7 23 21 11 5 6 12

12 60 48 53 120 60 16 15 19 22

4 1 4 1 0 7 0 1 1 5

330 469 407 186 368 1,039 161 169 263 424

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

341 873 805 526 1,077 1,643 251 215 356 586

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,155 2,074 1,758 1,110 2,118 3,863 646 623 1,038 1,506



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

539 414 534 171 326 124 228 405 2 72

1 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 10 7 4 3 4 23 0 5

43 17 38 12 37 9 14 55 0 11

10 1 4 0 4 1 1 7 1 1

480 240 528 158 342 115 145 402 0 65

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

486 268 671 324 433 194 205 685 1 84

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,569 951 1,786 672 1,148 446 597 1,578 4 238



35 38 41 44 45 46 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

534 209 45 30 19 0 6 13,599

2 0 1 0 0 0 0 17

5 5 3 0 0 0 0 333

54 21 2 1 1 0 0 1,208

5 1 0 1 0 0 0 88

390 218 34 43 27 2 6 10,647

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

1,048 288 71 63 25 3 15 17,888

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,039 742 156 138 72 5 27 43,794



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 24 24

Dem 102,764 102,764

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 167 167

Idp 3,032 3,032

Int 11,724 11,724

JPF 2 2

LPF 728 728

Npa 71,445 71,445

PFP 11 11

Ref 83 83

Rep 117,366 117,366

TPF 45 45

Unk 4 4

Total 307,414 307,414

District Number

Party

3



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 21 0 2 1 0 0 0

Dem 94,168 1,648 2,784 235 52 487 3,390

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 154 0 3 2 0 1 7

Idp 2,774 27 83 6 1 18 123

Int 10,875 74 262 29 3 77 404

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 660 12 23 0 0 2 31

Npa 66,291 671 1,831 160 38 397 2,057

PFP 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 77 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 109,103 1,097 3,114 419 55 709 2,869

TPF 39 2 1 0 0 1 2

Unk 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 284,196 3,532 8,105 852 149 1,694 8,886

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

24

102,764

1

1

167

3,032

11,724

2

728

71,445

11

83

117,366

45

4

307,414



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 5 3 17

Cpf 10 4 10 24

Dem 34,899 34,012 33,853 102,764

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 64 53 50 167

Idp 1,208 1,012 812 3,032

Int 4,721 4,242 2,761 11,724

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 250 279 199 728

Npa 23,366 25,821 22,258 71,445

PFP 6 3 2 11

Ref 33 25 25 83

Rep 32,462 46,575 38,329 117,366

TPF 16 14 15 45

Unk 4 0 0 4

Total 97,051 112,045 98,318 307,414

District Number

Party

5



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 15 9 24

Dem 59,299 43,465 102,764

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 94 73 167

Idp 1,533 1,499 3,032

Int 5,791 5,933 11,724

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 408 320 728

Npa 42,024 29,421 71,445

PFP 3 8 11

Ref 41 42 83

Rep 73,495 43,871 117,366

TPF 25 20 45

Unk 1 3 4

Total 182,737 124,677 307,414

District Number

Party

6



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 660 351 1,011

Idp 21 6 27

Int 90 28 118

LPF 11 5 16

Npa 485 227 712

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 769 403 1,172

Total 2,036 1,021 3,057

District Number

Party

7



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 3 3 24

Dem 19,278 20,899 20,309 21,312 20,966 102,764

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 30 34 46 29 28 167

Idp 501 452 605 753 721 3,032

Int 1,683 1,742 2,505 2,760 3,034 11,724

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 149 159 165 153 728

Npa 11,760 15,530 15,183 14,814 14,158 71,445

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 12 19 17 15 20 83

Rep 21,881 26,287 23,891 23,225 22,082 117,366

TPF 14 3 12 6 10 45

Unk 0 0 3 1 0 4

Total 55,272 65,125 62,743 63,092 61,182 307,414

District Number

Party

8



11/26/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:21 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 9 15 24

Dem 47,235 55,529 102,764

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 73 94 167

Idp 1,175 1,857 3,032

Int 4,542 7,182 11,724

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 331 397 728

Npa 34,479 36,966 71,445

PFP 4 7 11

Ref 38 45 83

Rep 60,357 57,009 117,366

TPF 22 23 45

Unk 0 4 4

Total 148,273 159,141 307,414

District Number

Party

9


